Klasse: Kvinder

Placering
1

2 401 Dorthe Spurré @stergaard
3 404 Mette Munkholm Madsen

4

Nr. Navn
402 Elvine Brun Gadeberg

403 Martha Juliane Jensen

Klasse: Motion 1

Placering
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Nr. Navn

126 Mads-Emil Andersen
141 Ole Jensen

128 Martin Ganderup
125 Lars Knudsen

129 Martin Gasberg
247 Thomas Mzaerkedabhl
156 Thomas Sivertsen
154 Thomas Laugesen
106 Brian Brogaard

159 Tonni Andersen

107 Brian Michael Bo Pedersen

155 Thomas Ottesen
150 Svend Smedegaard
122 Kurt Agerskov

203 Anders Holm

137 Morten larsen

108 Claus Trabjerg

136 Morten Christensen
152 Sgren Vestergaard
127 Martin G. Olesen
144 Per Skreem

101 Bjarne Rusbjerg
222 Jesper Grud

132 Michael Sand

368 Bjarke Dinesen

221 Jesper Boll Bukhave
111 Hans Jakobsen

113 Jan W Pedersen
110 Frederik Trabjerg Olsen
216 Jakob Jensen

119 Karsten Hald

209 Claus Rasmussen
215 Henrik Aarup

226 Karsten Mgller Jensen
145 Peter Dam

153 Thomas Damgaard
142 Oliver Lillebaek Ottesen
146 Pierre @stergaard
307 Klaus Pedersen

242 Poul T Jensen

237 Niels Peter Hyldahl
205 Benny Pedersen
213 Frederik Andersen
238 Peder Boutrup

234 Morten Lillelund Bertelsen

211 Finn Hoffmann

303 Jesper Johannesen
243 Rasmus Hansen

370 Sgren Jepsen

218 Jens Hedevang

246 sgren gudiksen mgller
208 Claus Boysen Petersen

Klub
Holstebro CC
MCK MTB
Holstebro MTB
Mtb-Holstebro

Klub

MTb Holstebro
Oddense Mtb
Ulfborg Cykelmotion

Team Lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk

Mejrup CC
ODDENSE MTB
Mtb Holstebro
Sinding

MTB Holstebro
MTB Holstebro
MTB Holstebro
Struer cykelklub
Hurup Thy cykelmotion
Vinderup CK

X

Struer cykelclub
MTB Holstebro
Struer cykelklub
Oddense MTB

LCK

Hurup Thy cykelmotion
Mtb-Holstebro
Hurup Cykelmotion
Struer Cykelklub
hurup cykel motion
MCK

mtb Holstebro
Lemvig CK

LCK

Morsg Cykel Klub
Morsg CK

Oddense MTB

X

Medvind

Vinderup CK
MedVIND

Struer cykelklub
MCK MTB

X

Holstebro mtb
Vinderup CK

X

Lemvig CK

MTB Holstebro
Hurup Thy cykelmotion
MTB Holstebro
Den stramme kaede
MCK

Vinderup CK
Lemvig CK

vindrup mtb

MTB Holstebro

Lap 1:

20:11,2
20:45,1
22:06,1
30:22,3

Lap 1:

17:58,2
17:13,4
17:26,3
17:46,6
18:10,7
18:13,9
18:17,5
19:01,0
18:24,6
19:17,7
19:04,8
18:28,0
19:30,8
18:22,1
19:17,2
19:14,2
19:27,6
18:44,8
18:43,4
19:26,2
19:24,0
19:33,7
20:13,1
19:50,3
19:55,6
20:30,8
20:11,1
19:19,3
19:57,9
20:25,1
20:09,0
20:22,4
20:32,8
20:50,6
19:48,5
20:32,7
20:30,4
21:23,2
20:50,2
20:59,3
21:08,7
20:52,4
21:25,5
21:47,5
21:12,3
21:22,9
22:38,8
21:43,5
21:52,4
21:40,0
21:35,6
22:24,1

Lap 2:

29:21,8
29:51,2
33:15,8
47:20,3

Lap 2:

25:07,6
24:46,9
25:38,1
25:53,1
26:21,3
27:18,8
26:44,3
26:53,9
27:05,2
26:39,3
26:57,5
27:14,2
26:59,6
27:26,3
27:36,2
27:05,2
27:24,5
27:27,7
28:04,1
27:58,4
28:15,7
28:10,3
28:25,2
28:19,4
29:07,9
28:26,3
29:31,8
29:32,0
29:46,7
29:17,9
29:24,1
29:17,9
30:01,1
30:46,2
29:32,7
29:58,0
30:49,0
28:38,4
30:29,8
31:01,0
30:42,1
31:05,6
31:03,9
30:51,9
31:02,4
31:18,8
31:35,8
32:14,2
32:26,9
33:23,4
32:28,9
33:27,7

Lap 3:

30:24,3
31:16,7
33:50,3

Lap 3:

25:31,3
27:37,7
26:48,9
27:30,9
28:17,5
27:36,2
28:07,5
27:48,8
28:17,7
27:54,6
27:50,7
28:44,7
28:02,3
29:05,6
28:05,8
28:43,4
28:34,3
29:27,2
29:26,7
29:13,2
29:17,3
29:39,2
29:06,3
29:40,6
28:47,9
29:03,6
29:53,1
30:57,6
30:17,6
30:31,7
30:58,1
31:14,8
30:45,3
30:33,3
32:54,7
31:54,7
31:17,0
32:36,8
31:23,1
30:44,0
31:31,2
31:31,7
32:11,8
32:18,1
33:26,4
33:19,1
32:11,2
34:48,6
35:03,6
34:44,9
36:20,2
35:22,5

Total:

01:19:57
01:21:53
01:29:12
01:17:43

Total:

01:08:37
01:09:38
01:09:53
01:11:11
01:12:49
01:13:09
01:13:09
01:13:44
01:13:47
01:13:52
01:13:53
01:14:27
01:14:33
01:14:54
01:14:59
01:15:03
01:15:26
01:15:40
01:16:14
01:16:38
01:16:57
01:17:23
01:17:45
01:17:50
01:17:51
01:18:01
01:19:36
01:19:49
01:20:02
01:20:15
01:20:31
01:20:55
01:21:19
01:22:10
01:22:16
01:22:25
01:22:36
01:22:38
01:22:43
01:22:44
01:23:22
01:23:30
01:24:41
01:24:58
01:25:41
01:26:01
01:26:26
01:28:46
01:29:23
01:29:48
01:30:25
01:31:14



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

230 Michael Maersk
304 Johnny Ngrgaard Weisberg
369 Jess Libergreen
310 Steen Frederichsen
302 Jan Vejlg

219 Jens Sgnderby

109 Frederik Axelsen
138 Morten Lindhard
103 Anders Jacobsen
123 Lars Breiner

104 Benny Saugstrup
241 peter lynge

311 steen kuno

133 michael Tarquini
306 Kim Kristensen

308 Martin Olesen

309 Per Jepsen

354 Cornelius Lund

232 Mikael Pedersen
224 Jgrgen Toft

120 Kim Tatt Jakobsen
312 Thomas fredriksen
362 Carsten Rasmussen
235 Morten Maerkedahl
114 Jesper Frandsen
140 Nicolai Tatt Jakobsen
143 Per J. Monke

Klasse: Sport
Placering Nr. Navn
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26 Morten "mini"Andersen
8 Jesper Trans
10 Jurgen janssen
21 Lennart Fuglsang
23 Mikael Pedersen
20 Lasse Bentley Gudiksen
22 Mads @stergaard
3 Carsten Thomsen
51 hans henrik puggaard
34 Stefan Larsen
15 Lars Ole Pedersen
14 Lars Lidegaard
32 Ricki Lauridsen
27 Morten Olsen
25 Mogens @stergaard
31 René Sgndergaard
7 Jan Lindholt Nielsen
29 Poul Sgrensen
2 Carsten Brinch
50 Peter Lysholm Sgnderby
28 Nicolaj Nicolajsen
36 Walter Schmidt
24 mikkel jepsen
19 Lars @stergaard
9 Johnny Lggtved
35 torben pedersen

Mejrup Cykel Klub
MTB Holstebro
Vinderup CK

TCM

Oddense MTB
Tandlaegerne Sgnderby
Mtb Holstebro
Team Lageshoppen/Uhrskovvine
Lemvig CK
Vinderup CK
Oddense Mtb

HCM

X

lemvig

Den stramme kaede
X

Lemvig cykelklub
Struer cykelclub
Medvind

X

Lemvig CK

X

Spjald

ODDENSE MTB
Oddense MTB
Lemvig CK

De sma klinger

Klub

Morsg ck

Morsg Cykelklub
Mgrsg cykelklub
Morsg Cykel Klub
Morsg CK

X

Holstebro CC
Garageshoppen
Team lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk
Morsg cykelklub
mtb-holstebro
Vinderup CK
Lemvig CK
Lemvig CK

Struer Cykelklub
MCK
GarageShoppen
Garageshoppen
Lemvig CK
Vinderup CK
mtbharzen.dk
Team lageshoppen / Uhrskov-vine.dk
morsg cykel klub
Ulfborg
Garageshoppen
Oddense MTB

21:17,0
22:34,1
22:19,1
22:23,7
24:09,6
22:49,4
19:32,5
19:16,1
19:55,4
20:51,4
20:48,6
21:41,6
22:55,9
23:20,3
23:17,1
24:08,3
24:15,8
22:25,8
23:45,0
26:01,1
29:04,6
26:30,3
26:25,7
20:36,7
20:56,2
22:01,5
22:48,1

Lap 1:

15:47,4
15:48,8
15:52,0
15:54,4
16:09,6
16:12,0
16:39,5
16:42,6
16:49,6
17:13,5
17:08,2
17:37,7
17:17,6
17:15,7
18:20,1
18:06,9
17:19,0
18:17,6
17:48,3
15:33,5
18:22,4
18:42,6
19:06,5
20:02,1
16:32,4
21:01,2

33:55,9
33:54,9
34:07,2
35:24,5
35:00,3
35:42,8
22:48)9
29:03,0
29:50,8
31:25,2
32:45,0
32:26,2
35:28,5
35:51,0
37:16,7
37:05,3
37:22,1
40:40,9
39:22,5
37:40,3
34:49,6
42:50,3
46:07,0

Lap 2:

22:26,2
22:25,8
22:47,1
23:49,8
23:32,8
23:33,3
23:34,5
24:32,2
24:28,1
24:02,5
24:47,8
24:53,4
25:29,5
25:45,6
25:46,7
26:06,7
28:01,9
26:15,6
26:19,9
22:17,1
26:18,3
27:44,6
28:43,7
30:27,2

36:20,9
35:39,8
36:29,6
37:01,8
40:24,9
41:03,9

Lap 3:

23:29,1
24:06,1
24:46,5
24:26,9
24:26,7
24:28,1
25:25,7
25:49,3
25:43,9
25:47,0
26:00,6
26:12,3
27:06,1
27:08,0
27:04,1
27:01,4
26:26,2
27:54,6
28:39,1
26:57,9
28:47,2
28:49,3
32:43,0
34:01,9

01:31:34
01:32:09
01:32:56
01:34:50
01:39:35
01:39:36
00:42:21
00:48:19
00:49:46
00:52:17
00:53:34
00:54:08
00:58:24
00:59:11
01:00:34
01:01:14
01:01:38
01:03:07
01:03:08
01:03:41
01:03:54
01:09:21
01:12:33
00:20:37
00:20:56
00:22:01
00:22:48

Lap 4:
23:47,2
24:53,2
24:39,6
24:10,3
24:17,1
25:54,8
26:36,1
25:40,6
27:18,8
27:18,6
26:41,1
26:46,1
27:33,9
27:29,6
27:04,6
27:52,0
28:45,7
30:46,5
30:52,3

Total:
01:25:30
01:27:14
01:28:05
01:28:21
01:28:26
01:30:08
01:32:16
01:32:45
01:34:20
01:34:22
01:34:38
01:35:29
01:37:27
01:37:39
01:38:16
01:39:07
01:40:33
01:43:14
01:43:40
01:04:48
01:13:28
01:15:17
01:20:33
01:24:31
00:16:32
00:21:01



